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

2318 W. 236th . . .
Jnnl listed _this immaculate 3-bedroom and den with
13, baths. Wall/wall carpeting and drapes, large slid-

designed patio, fire-

3 bedroom, family room with 1% baths with wall/

ised fireplace
s, block wall

is 3-bedroom

$2750 down,

good occupancy factor.
Price just reduced. Tntnl income $360, Take a look

Sharp 1%-bath home, wall/wall earpets,
g;;p—ﬂl;ln. fireplace, cound patio, almost like new,

4906 MARION . , .

| WHY

b. Fred appraisal — No

RESPONSIBLE

APARTMENTS 1
For Sale 95
| 9- UNIT APT
l 1-BDR. & 5 2-BDR
aAges, bulilt- Inl Ccar
Dee,. MoAtd dproof, Jaindry
Hu»)u Lipcated in downtown
Torrance. Pll(a 100,000, ex-
cellent tail'
F. ROBINSON
RE. \l TY
PEN TIL
FA 0 2373

INCOME PROPERTY

Residential 100

|NEW 16 UNIT APT. Near |
White Front, Torrance. All|
rented, (ncome $20,040|
year. Direct from builder,
$139,500. Small down or
trade ? %

v B g, AR SR

NEAR NEW — 14 UNIT
APTS. Near Carson and
Figuroa St. All rented, in-

come $22,440 year.

1964 THE TORRANCE HERALD a3
GO WITH THE LEADER -- GET AUDITED CIRCULATION -- USE HERALD WANT ADS

* Real Estate ® Real Estate |* Real Estate  |® Real Estate ® Real Estate |* Real Estate |* Real Estote * Real Estate ® Rentals )

PARADE OF HOMES|PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES| PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES REAL ESTATE Wanted 116 REAL ESTATE Wanted 116 AP'A“J:'T‘::\::JS s}

LIST?

CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY
IN 24-HOURS

a. You pay no escrow charges or commission

| ¢ Not just promises — But cash

E \H]' A]‘D AP’TS

ol Amo Cer
Be uuh! 1 furnizhed
(Full lmh & k| ch .
fous 2 bedroom
ed ool |l'l||n4
lease, From $90.
3510 E

NicELY

obligation FU
aingle apt
venient d« town Torrance.
d 111», Sartorl
REALTY CO. R_WEKK. Spacious,
2 rooms. Full size kitchen.,
Recreation area. Child OK.
3 56‘ AB-9920
$69.50 MODERN Bachelor Apart-
ment, Close to transportation
Y S e anl sl\ !Xllhl’l ..221 orrance | &
EQPUR CORP. | 5moos aasume
2- !lr)u\l anarlmrnII . furnished.
3 we eaping rooms
LDespera'ely needs to buy| %ok, b, Slecning rooms
|your 2 or 3 bedroom home {luded. Hureka Hotel " o omis
728 Abalong (L]
|for ALL CASH. : ALL UTILITIES paid. 1 Bed-
Call Immediately room Apt. 1 person $i4 wk.
FR 8-2297 2 Dersone $16 wic B34 Vor:
- ont._Ses Mgr. Apt. #1.

WANT TO SELL??
We Pay All Costs $
BE SURE TO CALL

ADM|RAL REALTY Pmll 'm I‘;)\I Carports. Pa-
ios. +ota ol toral
FA 0.2121 16842 Crenshaw BIvd. DA 3-4578
$50 MONTIH. Bachelor  Apt.
—— Utllities paid. Gentleman,_In-
CASH 23541 Madison St., Wal-
1-BEDROOM APT. Car

FOR YOUR HOME drapes. garage, washer, § 1
monthly _rates,

IN 24-HOURS 1437 W, 3ra Harbor City

FREE APPRAISAL

Luxunous Crenshuw Apts.
The rmost for §95 and up. Alse
weekly rates. Utilities paid.
Singles and_1 bedrooma, ¥, M.

_DA 6-3331 DA 6 53.

Responsible Realty APARTMENTS
Corp. Unfurnished 122
FA 0-2770 $140_DELUXE new 3hedroo

bath. 2 children OK h'ar
WET Y l(‘h'f.)ol:) & uhzopnmx awn-

DONT LIST Ay :
$ SELL NOW $ N EUmE. Grdpen DUl
Ready Realty beaches. °Children: welcome.
1906 Vnnr|nrl)lll Luno \o Re-

Will Buy Your Home

dondo Beach. 376-51

1l rs. C ™ 4 bedrooms, den, ths,
CLASSIFIED AD RESULTS | Braon®®% tnwarner. Fomons: Bearing frult (recs. Beaititil
andscapi s
ARE SWELLI 3 blocks to Del Amo Shops, sohoain” ehirch. 880,600, "10%

Only $22,600 down. DA 4-1851

S ENENEY G

BN

LN

'i rm M ta

PRI

i

!'ATL W

v rams

P i

o N ireplace, sprinkler system. double | $155,000 asking orice. Low|  For All CASH Now| LARGE 1 nmmm‘arﬁ.{umv
:tk‘r'ls:orl-:;;%&:::h:::“ il e atrest Tdenl for ehilc | down orrubmir your trade. F‘é"‘é _‘2"2‘62 {”""""“;;fingf‘}ﬁ“;".':f"?gizéé:
We Have Available, FHA and G.I. Financing AR ROR - knm"}"'.‘nﬁ."’?hms};-
HIGH YIELD—46 unit apts. | TE 5. 56653 FA 0-1970 You. FA sduf0. s -omane
in Lomitp. Income $69,120 R AN IMMEDIATE | ¢ 50—2-BEDROOM,  Carpeted.
year. 15% down or will ;Fl‘;é(:_;_l;‘m\lug 7 SR E;;‘,’f,‘:,“’.,,‘,j"‘}.!'l'l{,‘;r{,:”“‘- oer |13
trade equity for vacant or| S}SRLBID.I(Z‘Ek ;8§ Yovgg GB 1:;!'
1503 Crenshaw Bivd, |YoU" <efl! POSSESSTON AT YOUR | _Biva m‘s 3395, :
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